—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

General Manager
Foreman
Administrative Assistant
Labor

Clerk 1

Labor

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Labor

Other Positions Held Special District

Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District
Corning Water District

Department
Administrative
Maintenance
Administrative
Maintenance
Administrative
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Maintenance

Total Wages

$44,896
$38,009
$23,919
$4,767
$2,947
$603
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$401



