	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Corning Water District	Administrative	\$44,896
2.	Foreman		Corning Water District	Maintenance	\$38,009
3.	Administrative Assistant		Corning Water District	Administrative	\$23,919
4.	Labor		Corning Water District	Maintenance	\$4,767
5.	Clerk 1		Corning Water District	Administrative	\$2,947
6.	Labor		Corning Water District	Maintenance	\$603
7.	Director		Corning Water District	Board Member	\$500
8.	Director		Corning Water District	Board Member	\$500
9.	Director		Corning Water District	Board Member	\$500
10.	Director		Corning Water District	Board Member	\$500
11.	Director		Corning Water District	Board Member	\$500
12.	Labor		Corning Water District	Maintenance	\$401